
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Oct 05

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

801 Tue 2012-10-02 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes 1 Current River 6

802 Wed 2012-10-03 FN1 9:00 PM MAA VP Bearcats 2 Kings BAAA 0

803 Thu 2012-10-04 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens 3 West End 2

804 Tue 2012-10-09 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Current River VP Bearcats

805 Wed 2012-10-10 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens Hurricanes

806 Wed 2012-10-10 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Kings BAAA West End

807 Mon 2012-10-15 DEL 9:00 PM MAA VP Bearcats West End

808 Tue 2012-10-16 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens Current River

809 Wed 2012-10-17 DEL 9:00 PM MAA West End Hurricanes

810 Wed 2012-10-17 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Current River Kings BAAA

811 Thu 2012-10-18 FN1 7:30 PM MAA VP Bearcats Canadiens

812 Mon 2012-10-22 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens West End

813 Tue 2012-10-23 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes VP Bearcats

814 Wed 2012-10-24 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Current River West End Kings PWAAA

815 Wed 2012-10-24 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens Kings BAAA

816 Thu 2012-10-25 FN1 7:30 PM MAA Current River Hurricanes

817 Mon 2012-10-29 DEL 9:00 PM MAA West End VP Bearcats

818 Tue 2012-10-30 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes Canadiens

819 Wed 2012-10-31 DEL 9:00 PM MAA VP Bearcats Current River

820 Wed 2012-10-31 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes Kings BAAA

821 Mon 2012-11-05 DEL 9:00 PM MAA VP Bearcats Hurricanes

822 Tue 2012-11-06 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Current River Canadiens

823 Wed 2012-11-07 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes West End

824 Wed 2012-11-07 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Kings BAAA Current River

45 Sun 2012-11-11 DEL 6:00 PM MAA MAA Hurricanes JV Westfort Rev1

46 Sun 2012-11-11 DEL 7:30 PM MAA MAA Canadiens JV Norwest Rev1

825 Mon 2012-11-12 DEL 9:00 PM MAA West End Current River

826 Tue 2012-11-13 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Canadiens VP Bearcats

827 Wed 2012-11-14 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes Current River

828 Wed 2012-11-14 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Kings BAAA VP Bearcats

829 Tue 2012-11-20 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Current River VP Bearcats

830 Wed 2012-11-21 DEL 9:00 PM MAA West End Canadiens

831 Wed 2012-11-21 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Hurricanes Kings BAAA

832 Tue 2012-11-27 DEL 9:00 PM MAA Current River West End

833 Wed 2012-11-28 FN1 9:00 PM MAA Kings BAAA Canadiens

834 Thu 2012-11-29 DEL 7:30 PM MAA Canadiens Hurricanes


